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WE COCQUIO (0404027A)
COCQUIO TREVISAGO - 23-10-2004 - 31-10-2004

Torneo WE COCQUIO 0404027A

Luogo COCQUIO TREVISAGO  [Varese - Lombardia]
Periodo 23-10-2004 - 31-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MARRA GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 FM Aranovitch Emiliano      ITA LOM VA 2304 0 0 1977 M 805947 113558

12 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1894 0 0 1944 M 104982

3 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA LOM VA 1434 0 0 1938 M 100875

21 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1461 0 0 1955 M 117244

5 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1844 0 0 1945 M 103964

9 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1845 0 0 1962 M 814989 104707

7 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA LOM VA 1451 0 0 1952 F 104543

26 3N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1545 0 0 1957 M 121223

23 NC Colombo Abner            ITA LOM MI 1404 0 0 1961 M 119517

29 2N Cordiano Franco          ITA LOM VA 0 0 1965 M 123820

31 NC Croci Raffaello          ITA LOM VA 1449 0 0 1985 M 123903

18 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1658 0 0 1946 M 110829

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1652 0 0 1948 M 100154

15 2N Di Stefano Claudio       ITA SIC PA 1631 0 0 1960 M 108324

22 2N Gandini Daniele 1739 0 0 M 117879

28 NC Gerosa Ottavio           ITA LOM VA 0 0 1954 M 122291

16 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA LOM MI 1553 0 0 1985 M 109363

27 3N Grimoni Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 1563 0 0 1980 M 121549

13 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA LOM VA 1580 0 0 1957 M 107671

24 3N Milesi Riccardo          ITA LOM VA 1440 0 0 1965 M 120881

17 CM Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1965 0 0 1968 M 815764 109784

10 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA LOM VA 1634 0 0 1929 M 104716

14 2N Pedetti Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1595 0 0 1961 M 107672

8 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA LOM VA 1793 0 0 1959 M 104590

6 2N Pepa Yezdin Dino         ITA LOM VA 1724 0 0 1954 M 104463

4 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1867 0 0 1978 M 102558

1 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA LOM MB 1703 0 0 1952 M 100133

11 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA LOM VA 1610 0 0 1957 M 104720

20 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA LOM VA 1511 0 0 1955 M 114913

25 NC Tomasetto Mauro          ITA LOM VA 1434 0 0 1973 M 120883

30 1N Vogt Jonatan             ITA LOM VA 0 0 1992 M 123877
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1944 M 104982

3 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1938 M 100875

21 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1955 M 117244

5 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1945 M 103964

7 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA 1451 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1952 F 104543

26 3N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1957 M 121223

23 NC Colombo Abner            ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 119517

31 NC Croci Raffaello          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1985 M 123903

18 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1946 M 110829

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1948 M 100154

15 2N Di Stefano Claudio       ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1960 M 108324

22 2N Gandini Daniele 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 M 117879

16 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1985 M 109363

27 3N Grimoni Alessandro       ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1980 M 121549

13 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 107671

24 3N Milesi Riccardo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1965 M 120881

10 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1929 M 104716

14 2N Pedetti Roberto          ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 107672

8 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA 1793 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1959 M 104590

6 2N Pepa Yezdin Dino         ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M 104463

4 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1867 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1978 M 102558

1 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1952 M 100133

11 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1957 M 104720

20 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 114913

25 NC Tomasetto Mauro          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 120883
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